
Pinellas Suncoast Transit Authority (PSTA)
St. Petersburg, Florida

PSTA’s Innovative Parterships

APTA BMBG Conference

January 26, 2017



1



2



3



4

• First Ever Program

• Groundbreaking 
Partnerships

• National Recognition

• Award Winning

• Demonstration of 
Expandable Model 

BACKGROUND
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PILOT #2
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PILOT #2

= $6.00 - $5 
= $1

= $2.25            
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Filling Late Night Transit Gaps

Improved Paratransit at Lower Cost


